February 27, 2026 at 14:00 Hrs.                                                               

e. Pre-Bid meeting (Offline) The meeting will be conducted on February 26, 
2026 at 11:00 Hrs, in Conference Hall, MOB, RBI, 
Nagpur 

f. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

₹89,000/- (Rupees Eighty-Nine Thousand only) in 
the form of NEFT or BG, in favour of Reserve 
Bank of India, Nagpur, to be delivered in physical 
form at Reserve Bank of India Estate Department 
before cut off time. 

NEFT details 
A/c No.: 8714295 
IFSC: RBIS0NGPA01 (5th & 10th digits are zero)

[...]

ऑिलाइि टेक्नो िानणज्यिक बोली एिं कीमत बोली 

प्रसु्तत करिे हेतु ई-निनिदा के प्रारम्भ होिे की नतनि 

27 फरिरी 2026 दोपहर 02 बजे 

e. बोली पूिि बैठक बैठक 26 फरिरी , 2026 को प्रातः  11:00 बजे  समे्मलि 

हॉल ,आर बी आय, िागपुर में आयोनजत की जाएगी 

f. बयािा जमा 

रुपये 89,000/- (  ििासी हजार रुपये मात्र ) एिईएफटी 

या बी.जी. (बैंक गारंटी) के रूप में, भारतीय ररज़िि बैंक, 

िागपुर के पक्ष में, भारतीय ररज़िि बैंक, संपदा निभाग में 

भौनतक रूप में नितररत नकया जािा है। 

खाता िं. – 8714295 

IFSC कोड– RBIS0NGPA01 (5th & 10th digits are 

zero)